04167 The Big Picture: Rethinking Dyslexia

Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION

Answered: 4 Skipped: 0

The course had

clearly defi...
Stated goals
were met.
Content and
pacing were...
There was
ample...
Written
materials we...
The physical
facilities w...
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Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly N/A Total Weighted
Agree Disagree Average
The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes. 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
1 3 0 0 0 4
Stated goals were met. 25.00% 75.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1 3 0 0 0 4
Content and pacing were appropriate. 75.00% 25.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 1 0 0 0 4
There was ample opportunity for interaction among 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
participants. 4 0 0 0 0 4
Written materials were relevant and useful. 50.00% 50.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 2 0 0 0 4
The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design. 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 0 0 0 0 4
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Q2 How will you apply the course content to
your current job assignment? (skip if not
applicable)

Answered: 4 Skipped: 0

Responses
Yes
How to support students with Dyslexia.

| ordered two of the books out for display and they should aid with quick student assessments. It also really opened my
eyes to the challenges dyslexic students face - and how many of them are probably undiagnosed. It would be great if
our school systems came up with a way to somehow screen for dyslexia and then also how to address it in the
classroom since it affects so many people.

| have 2 students this year with dyslexia. One is diagnosed, one is not. Districts need dyslexia teachers, and programs.
One of my students coming from Texas had just that.
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Date

5/27/2016 11:52 AM

5/15/2016 2:14 PM

5/15/2016 11:50 AM

5/13/2016 4:31 PM
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Q3 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE
INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)

Answered: 4 Skipped: 0
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well organiz...

The instructor
used effecti...

managed the...

The instructor
had a thorou...

o

0.2

The course was well organized and prepared.

The instructor used effective teaching strategies.

The instructor managed the learning environment
effectively.

The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject.
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Q4 How much of this course content have
you already begun using in your field?

Answered: 3 Skipped: 1

Responses
| am more aware of students | have and | look closer at students who are struggling

More than change my teaching immediately, it has given me the language to discuss this with colleagues and
administrators, and to begin to advocate for students in the future.

Flashcards
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Date
5/27/2016 11:52 AM

5/15/2016 2:14 PM

5/13/2016 4:31 PM
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Q5 Name one take away that has most
impacted your classroom to date.

Answered: 3 Skipped: 1

Responses
Realizing that things do not aways look the same for students

The assessment book | ordered should really help next year when | have a new group of students to learn about. It
also is important to really pay attention to Arts in the schools since that is an area where dyslexic students can really
shine and feel successful.

Simple words continually misread have been a sign that there's not much of a problem. | now know, and what | had
suspected, is that those simple, continual errors are very important.
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Date
5/27/2016 11:52 AM

5/15/2016 11:50 AM

5/13/2016 4:31 PM
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Q6 Comments or suggestions

Answered: 3 Skipped: 1

Responses Date
Enjoyed the class/evening 5/27/2016 11:52 AM
The location was great and the facility was a nice break from the typical classroom or meeting room. It was a relaxing, 5/15/2016 11:50 AM

welcoming environment and very conducive to group interactions and sharing.

School districts need to get on this if it involves one in five kids. 5/13/2016 4:31 PM
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